Recei ved:

11/ 18/ 2022

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

CANCELLED
12/ 07/ 2022

Village of Hamilton

P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas

Hamilton Municipal Utilities Commission
Initial Effective Date: December 7, 2022

BOILER RATE STATEMENT

Issued and Effective December 7, 2022

Current
Date Reading

Previous
Date Reading

10/31/2022

Customer Charge -

Hedged Gas
Keephole

Net

Hedge Transportation Rate
Day Ahead - Spot

Day Ahead - Spot Gas Charge

Cancel | ed by Doc.

27,976 9/30/2022

Oct-22

Num 98 effective 01/07/2023

o oo

2,797.6
2,797.6

$
s

Statement Type: BRS
Statement No: 97

Usage (CCF)

2.700
5.183 $
2.900 $

Total Current Bill

Amount Due
Village of Hamilton * Municipal Utilities Commission * 3 Broad St. * P.O. Box 119, Hamilton, NY 13346 * (315) 824-1111

27,976
27,976

$60,000.00
$0
$0

$60,000.00
$0.00

14,498.62
8,113.04

$82,611.66
$82,611.66
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